pbmbatterychargers.com
battery chargers
dischargers
managing systems
monitoring
accessories
PBM Group
BATTERY DISCHARGER
GB
BLT125/160
PAG.  1 di  1
+39 059 7705311
P.B.M. Srl
Via Barella Z.I.
41058 Vignola (Modena) ITALY
BATTERY DISCHARGER MODEL
GB
BLT125/160
Automatic Charging and Discharging Cycles Management
Battery and Charger Double Connection
BLT160  Battery voltage range 2V to 96V  max 160A
BLT125  Battery voltage range 2V to 120V  max 125A
Battery voltage and discharge current are easily
programmable through switch
All functions can be programmed in local mode by
keyboard and multifunctions display
PC can be connected to store data concerning charge and
discharge cycles
Suitable for Battery Efficiency test , Battery Regeneration,
Desulphation process
Model Battery (V) Main (A)
 061 ÷ 2 69 ÷ 4061TLB
521 ÷ 2 021 ÷ 4521TLB
052 ÷ 2 021 ÷ 4052TLB
003 ÷ 2 69 ÷ 4003TLB
061 ÷ 2 021 ÷ 4K3TLB
PAG.  2 di  2